SRC AGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION
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Department of Planning and Zoning (DPZ)

George Howard Building

3430 Court House Drive

Ellicott City, MD 21043 410-313-2350 Fax: 410-313-3467

Division of Land Development (DLD):
Jill Manion, Acting Chief 410-313-4338 jmanion@howardcountymd.gov

Development Engineering Division (DED):
Jim Witmer, Division Chief 410-313-3372 jwitmer@howardcountymd.gov

Department of Inspections, Licenses & Permits (DILP)

George Howard Building

3430 Court House Drive

Ellicott City, MD 21043 410-313-2455 Fax: 410-313-3298

Plan Review Division: 410-313-2436
James Hobson, Engineer Specialist | 410-313-3966 (voice) jhobson@howardcountymd.gov

Andrew Arnold, Engineering Associate 410-313-3871 aarnold@howardcountymd.gov

MDOT - State Highway Administration (SHA)
Regional Engineer

District 7 Access Management

5111 Buckeystown Pike

Frederick, Md. 21704

Anish Thomas 301-624-8152 (voice) athomas10@mdot.maryland.gov
Howard, Frederick & Carroll Counties [please scan and email all sent out correspondence directly to Anish]




Department of Recreation and Parks
7120 Oakland Mills Road
Columbia, MD 21046
Jason Thompson, Park Planner
Paul Walsky, Park Planner
Department of Fire & Rescue Services (DFRS)
2201 Warwick Way
Marriottsville, Md. 21104

Office of the Fire Marshal:

Vince Baker, Assistant Chief

Robert Ferguson, Battalion Chief

Howard Soil Conservation District (SCD)
14735 Frederick Road
Cooksville, MD 21723

Alexander Bratchie, Engineering Specialist

Geoff Schoming, Engineering Specialist

Department of Public Works
George Howard Building
3430 Court House Drive
Ellicott City, MD 21043

Bureau of Utilities
George Gibson, Engineering Specialist Il

Bureau of Engineering
Daniel Davis, Manager

(410) 313-4031

410-313-1695

410-313-6040

410 313-0824
410-313-6042

410-313-0680

410-313-0681
410-313-0682

410-313-6194

410-313-6123

jthompson@howardcountymd.gov

pwalsky@howardcountymd.gov

Fax: 410-313-6066

fd3045@howardcountymd.gov

rferquson@howardcountymd.gov

Fax: 410-489-5674

abratchie@howardcountymd.gov

gschoming@howardcountymd.gov

gdibson@howardcountymd.gov

ddavis@howardcountymd.gov




Department of Public Works (continued)

Transportation & Special Projects Division
Jake Taylor, Project Manager

Construction Inspection Division
Silver Chai, Chief

Department of General Services
George Howard Building

3430 Court House Drive

Ellicott City, MD 21043

Bureau of Real Estate Management (BREM)
Emily lacchei, Engineering Support Supervisor

Howard County Health Department
8930 Stanford Blvd.
Columbia, MD 21045

Bureau of Environmental Health (Health):
Zach Silvast, Environmental Health Specialist Supervisor
Well and Septic Program

Howard County Public School System/Board of Education
10910 Route 108
Ellicott City, MD 21042

Tim Rogers — Capital Planning School Construction

Office of Transportation
3450 Court House Drive
Ellicott City, MD 21043

Patrick Smith

(410) 313-6145

(410) 313-6121

410-313-2330
410-3131-3871

410-313-4261

410-313-1777 (voice)

410-313-7184 (voice)

410-313-4360

jataylor@howardcountymd.gov

schai@howardcountymd.gov

Fax: 410-313-3408
eiacchei@howardcountymd.gov

Fax: 410-313-2648

zsilvast@howardcountymd.gov

Timothy Rogers@hcpss.org

psmith@howardcountymd.gov




David Cookson 410-313-3842 dcookson@howardcountymd.gov




